

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).139-147/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2008 in FA No. 248/2002 & FA No.375/2001 & FA No. 384/2001 & FA No. 385/2001 & FA No. 397/2001 & FA No. 399/2001 & FA No. 400/2001 & FA No. 402/2001 & FA No. 403/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

LAXMINARAYAN (D) TH:LRS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDORE DEV. AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
WITH SLP(C) NO. 1020 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K.Chitale, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.K.Rathore, Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Meenakshi Arora

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
 Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
 Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week alongwith
SLP(C) No.13903/06.
(Rajni Mukhi) (Vijay Dhawan)
P.A. Court Master